MOLESKINE® | Business Backpack
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CREATED FOR ANYONE WHO SPENDS A LOT OF TIME
TRAVELING, THIS HARDWORKING BACKPACK FEATURES
PRACTICAL POCKETS AND COPARTMENTS TO STORE AND
SECURE DOCUMENTS, DEVICES (UP TO 15"), NOTEBOOKS,
WRITING TOOLS, CABLES, CHARGERS AND WHATEVER THE
OWNER NEEDS TO STAY CONNECTED, INSPIRED AND UP-TO-
DATE ON THE MOVE.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

front compartment with organizational
panel | trolley strap + hidden security |
zipper | 2 side pockets | separate
padded laptop compartment: fits
devices up to 15" | padded Tablet
pocket | pen holders for mobile
notetaking pocket for cards, tickets and
receipts | Customizable

42029211

CN

32.26 cm

43.69 cm

10.67 cm

0.00 cm

1479

0.00 X 0.00 X 0.00 cm | 15038.72 cm3
4 u.

5.88¢



