MOLESKINE® | Business Backpack



CREATED FOR ANYONE WHO SPENDS A LOT OF TIME TRAVELING, THIS HARDWORKING BACKPACK FEATURES PRACTICAL POCKETS AND COPARTMENTS TO STORE AND SECURE DOCUMENTS, DEVICES (UP TO 15"), NOTEBOOKS, WRITING TOOLS, CABLES, CHARGERS AND WHATEVER THE OWNER NEEDS TO STAY CONNECTED, INSPIRED AND UP-TO-DATE ON THE MOVE.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	front compartment with organizational panel trolley strap + hidden security zipper 2 side pockets separate padded laptop compartment: fits devices up to 15" padded Tablet pocket pen holders for mobile notetaking pocket for cards, tickets and receipts Customizable
CUSTOMS CODE	42029211
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
WIDTH	32.26 cm
HEIGHT	43.69 cm
DEPTH	10.67 cm
DIAMETER	0.00 cm
WEIGHT	1.47 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	0.00 X 0.00 X 0.00 cm 15038.72 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	4 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	5.88 g